Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Reinforced rear panel with support columns, Support column height:
1362mm

Order data

Order number 928020 1362
GTIN 4062406112288
[tem class 91P
Description

Version:

Additional charge for positioning the support columns centrally to the workstation. For size
1500 mm, a structure of 1000 mm can be positioned centrally; for size 2000 mm, a structure of
1500 mm can be positioned centrally.

Suitable for:

mLevel workstation No. 920002, 920004 and eLevel No. 920012, 920014 size 1500 and 2000.
Supplied with:

A reinforced rear panel is fitted to the workstation and support columns (No. 928010) are
supplied ready assembled.

Note:

No. 928020 is an optional additional charge item which can only be ordered for new equipment.
It cannot be retrofitted.

Support structure divider No. 928040 cannot be mounted on the reinforced back panel.

Technical description

Height 1362 mm
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maximum load capacity
Weight

Support column height
Depth

Material thickness

Height adjustment interval
Colour selection

Type of product

200 kg
20 kg
1362 mm
100 mm
1 mm
50 mm

RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011,
5018,5012,5011, 5005, 3003

Support column
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