

Reinforced rear panel with support columns, Support column height: 1362mm



Order data

Order number	928020 1362
GTIN	4062406112288
Item class	91P

Description

Version:

Additional charge for positioning the support columns centrally to the workstation. For size 1500 mm, a structure of 1000 mm can be positioned centrally; for size 2000 mm, a structure of 1500 mm can be positioned centrally.

Suitable for:

mLevel workstation No. 920002, 920004 and eLevel No. 920012, 920014 size 1500 and 2000.

Supplied with:

A reinforced rear panel is fitted to the workstation and support columns (No. 928010) are supplied ready assembled.

Note:

No. 928020 is an optional additional charge item which can only be ordered for new equipment. It cannot be retrofitted.

Support structure divider No. 928040 cannot be mounted on the reinforced back panel.

Technical description

Height	1362 mm
--------	---------

maximum load capacity	200 kg
Weight	20 kg
Support column height	1362 mm
Depth	100 mm
Material thickness	1 mm
Height adjustment interval	50 mm
Colour selection	RAL 9002, 7035, 7005, 7016, 6011, 5018, 5012, 5011, 5005, 3003
Type of product	Support column